
VBF VIETNAM YOUTH & ELITE BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Session Results

Session 2

FRI 13 SEP 2024  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 11  (EM54kg) DINH van THI DNG

PHAM van THANH BDG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM BUI van THIEU CTO

AGG

QNI

HNI

HCM

LUONG QUOC HUNG

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

HO THI HOANG DUONG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

HO THI THANH THAO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 12  (EM54kg) DOAN HOAI NHO CMU

le van HIEN HCM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HPG VU MANH DUNG AGG

BNH

HNI

DNI

DNG

VO THI KIM TUYEN

TRAN MINH DUC

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

HOANG van TRANG

BUI NGOC KHANH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 13  (EM57kg) LUONG TRUNG NGUYEN HPG

PHAM NGOC DUC PYN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM NGUYEN QUANG VINH DNI

QNI

VBF

AGG

HNI

PHAM MINH TIEN

HO THI HOANG DUONG

VO THIEN THANG

VO THI KIM TUYEN

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 14  (EM60kg) BUI TRONG THAI QDI

BUI VIET HOANG HNI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH PYN

HPG

HCM

HCM

AGG

NGUYEN HUU

VU MANH DUNG

BUI van THIEU

HO THI THANH THAO

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 15  (EM60kg) HA MINH TUAN HPG

NGO TUAN ANH NAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QNI HO THI HOANG DUONG DNI

KHA

HNI

HCM

HNI

HOANG van TRANG

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 16  (EM60kg) TRAN TAI EM TGG

NGUYEN DUY ANH BNH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AGG VO THI KIM TUYEN VBF

DNG

HCM

PYN

HPG

VO THIEN THANG

BUI NGOC KHANH

HO THI THANH THAO

NGUYEN HUU

VU MANH DUNG

27:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 17  (EM63.5kg) NGUYEN HA MINH BNH

HUYNH TUAN VU QDI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HNI NGUYEN THI CHIEN QNI

DNI

HCM

AGG

KHA

HO THI HOANG DUONG

HOANG van TRANG

BUI van THIEU

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 18  (EM63.5kg) HA van QUYNH DLK

NGUYEN HOANG THANG HNI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM NGUYEN QUANG VINH DNI

BNH

AGG

HPG

DNG

PHAM MINH TIEN

TRAN MINH DUC

VO THI KIM TUYEN

VU MANH DUNG

BUI NGOC KHANH

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 19  (EM75kg) HOANG van QUANG HNI

BUI PHUOC TUNG QDI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG AGG

DNG

PYN

QNI

KHA

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

BUI NGOC KHANH

NGUYEN HUU

HO THI HOANG DUONG

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 20  (EM92kg) TA van THI HPG

le HUU DUC DLK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM BUI van THIEU PYN

DNI

QNI

HCM

HNI

NGUYEN HUU

PHAM MINH TIEN

HO THI HOANG DUONG

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


