

Session Results



Session 2

FRI 13 SEP 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	11	(EM54kg)		RED BLUE	DINH van THI PHAM van THANH		DNG BDG	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	НСМ	BUI van THIEU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	agg QNI HNI	LUONG QUOC HUN HUYNH THI BICH D HO THI HOANG DU NGUYEN PHI KHAN	OUYEN ONG NH		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
						Judge 5:	HCM	HO THI THANH TH	40		29:28
2	12	(EM54kg)		RED BLUE	DOAN HOAI NHO le van HIEN		CMU HCM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HPG	VU MANH DUNG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BNH HNI DNI	VO THI KIM TUYEN TRAN MINH DUC NGUYEN THI CHIE HOANG van TRANG BUI NGOC KHANH	N		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	13	(EM57kg)		RED BLUE	LUONG TRUNG NGUYEN PHAM NGOC DUC		HPG PYN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	НСМ	NGUYEN QUANG VINH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QNI VBF AGG	PHAM MINH TIEN HO THI HOANG DU VO THIEN THANG VO THI KIM TUYEN NGUYEN PHI KHAN			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
4	14	(EM60kg)		RED BLUE	BUI TRONG THAI BUI VIET HOANG		QDI HNI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	-	BUI NGOC KHANH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PYN HPG HCM HCM	NGUYEN HUU VU MANH DUNG BUI van THIEU HO THI THANH TH/ HUYNH THI BICH D			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
				050							
5	15	(EM60kg)		RED BLUE	HA MINH TUAN NGO TUAN ANH		HPG NAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	QNI	HO THI HOANG DUONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KHA HNI HCM	HOANG van TRANG HUYNH TRONG HO NGUYEN PHI KHAN NGUYEN QUANG V NGUYEN THI CHIE	DAN NH /INH		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	16	(EM60kg)		RED	TRAN TAI EM		TGG				
0	10	(Elvicong)		BLUE	NGUYEN DUY ANH		BNH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AGG	VO THI KIM TUYEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DNG HCM PYN	VO THIEN THANG BUI NGOC KHANH HO THI THANH TH/ NGUYEN HUU VU MANH DUNG	40		27:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
7	17	(EM63.5kg)		RED BLUE	NGUYEN HA MINH HUYNH TUAN VU		BNH QDI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HNI	NGUYEN THI CHIEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DNI HCM AGG	HO THI HOANG DU HOANG van TRAN(BUI van THIEU HUYNH THI BICH E HUYNH TRONG HO	à DUYEN		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	18	(EM63.5kg)		RED BLUE	HA van QUYNH NGUYEN HOANG THANG		DLK HNI	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	НСМ	NGUYEN QUANG VINH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BNH AGG HPG	PHAM MINH TIEN TRAN MINH DUC VO THI KIM TUYEN VU MANH DUNG BUI NGOC KHANH			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27





Session 2

FRI 13 SEP 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	19	(EM75kg)		RED BLUE	HOANG van QUANG BUI PHUOC TUNG		HNI QDI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DNI	HOANG van TRANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	dng Pyn Qni	HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN BUI NGOC KHANH NGUYEN HUU HO THI HOANG DUONG HUYNH TRONG HOAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	20	(EM92kg)		RED BLUE	TA van THI le HUU DUC		HPG DLK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	НСМ	BUI van THIEU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DNI QNI HCM	NGUYEN HUU PHAM MINH TIEN HO THI HOANG DI NGUYEN QUANG NGUYEN THI CHIE	VINH		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

WP